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Advantages of the Beanstack App
No paper reading logs or filling out tickets!
Type in book title or scan barcode on the
book to record it in a virtual log.

Tickets for prize drawings are earned virtually;
choose which prize drawings to enter.

Track the family’s reading from one account!

Have all tickets turned in and completion
prizes picked up by July 18.

Download the app or sign up at jdcpl.beanstack.org
or pick up a paper log at the library!

Rules for Summer Reading
The program begins Tuesday, May 27 at 10
am and ends on Friday, July 18 at 5 pm.

All ages, infants to adults., may participate.

Receive a completion prize when you bring in
completed reading log or show completed log
on Beanstack.

Only one completion prize per participant. 

There is no limit to the number of books you
can read! Keep reading to earn more tickets
to enter in prize drawings.

Everyone who completes the program is
entered in the Friends of the Dubois Library
grand prize drawing for cash.   

Children who finish the program receive an
invitation to a skate party on July 22 or 23.

Prizes will be drawn Tuesday, July 22; winners
will be notified by phone.  

Dubois Branch Library Summer Reading 2025Dubois Branch Library Summer Reading 2025
May 27 - July 18May 27 - July 18

Platinum Sponsors

Dubois  Branch  L ibrary
5506  E Ma in  St
Dubois ,  IN 47527
(812)  678-2548
www. jdcpl .us

Hours of Operation
Mon/Weds   10 am - 8 pm      Fri   10 am - 5 pm
Tues/Thurs   10 am - 6 pm       Sat 10 am - 2 pm

Merchandise Sponsors
Big Splash Adventure

Braised in a Barn Catering
Cave Country Canoes

Chicago’s Pizza
Dairy Queen - Jasper

French Lick Scenic Railway
Jumping Jasper

Kings Island

Koch Family Children’s Museum of Evansville
Louisville Slugger Museum and Factory

Messmer Mechanical
Puzzles and Padlocks Escape Room, LLC

Squire Boone Caverns
Wilstem Wildlife Park

Become a Friend! 
Volunteer your time, talent,
and resources to support the
Dubois Library. Membership
starts at just $10 a person.
Inquire at the front desk.

Reading logs can be picked up at the library on Tuesday, May 27
beginning at 10 am, or sign up for the program online at jdcpl.beanstack.org



Saturday, June 7 from 11 am to 1 pm
Saturday, July 12 from 11 am to 1 pm
Pokémon Club

Wednesday, June 11 at 6 pm
Monday, July 21 at 6 pm
Kids’ Colorburst Bears
Registration Required

Saturday, June 14 from 11 am to 1 pm
Friday, July 18 from 1 to 3 pm
Open Play

Friday, June 20 from 1 to 3 pm
Preschool Playtime

Saturday, June 28 from 12 to 2 pm
Visit us at the Celestine Streetfest!

  Storytimes - stories, crafts, and playtime               
  for ages 2 to 6 with an adult:

Monday, June 2 at 1 pm - Carnival

Tuesday, June 10 at 11 am - Axolotl

Tuesday, June 17 at 11 am - Summer

Wednesday, June 25 at 1 pm - Rabbit

Tuesday, July 1 at 11 am - Patriotic

Tuesday, July 8 at 11 am - Artist

Tuesday, July 15 at 11 am - Turtle

Tuesday, July 22 at 1 pm - Western

Tuesday, July 29 at 11 am - Mushroom

Monday, June 9 from 12 to 4 pm    
Card Playing

Monday, June 16 at 5:30 pm          
90's Party

Monday, June 30 at 6:30 pm          
End of the Month Book Club reading
Cutting for Stone by Abraham
Verghese 

Monday, July 7 at 6 pm               
Adult Colorburst Bears    
Registration Required

Wednesday, July 23 at 6 pm    
Bracelet Making with Gayle
Registration required

Monday, July 28 at 6:30 pm           
End of the Month Book Club reading
Sweetbitter by Stephanie Danler 

Wednesdays at 9 am - Geri-Fit for
older adults. Registration required

Fridays at 9 am - Chair Yoga for
older adults. Registration required

Saturday, May 31 from 10:30 am to
1:30 pm Summer Reading Kickoff
for all ages. Bubbles, read to a dog,
insect zoo, indoor and outdoor games,
lemonade, and popsicles. 

Thursday, June 5 at 10:30 am
Performance Dogs of Ohio
at NED Intermediate sponsored by
the Friends of the Dubois Library

Thursday, June 12 at 10:30 am
Silly Safaris at NED Intermediate

Tuesday, June 24 at 1 pm
Bee Talk with Ranger Jim 

Thursday, June 26 at 10:30 am
Hair-Raising Science presented by
Wonderlab at NED Intermediate

Thursday, July 10 at 10:30 am
Hedgehog Hannah
at NED Intermediate

Thursday, July 17 at 10:30 am
Hooked on Science
at NED Intermediate sponsored by
Rick and Marlene Vonderheide

Thursday, July 24 at 10:30 am
Professor Tony at NED Intermediate

Saturday, July 26 from 10 am to 1 pm
Local Author Showcase

Wednesday, June 4 from 1 to 6 pm
Open Painting

Wednesday, June 18 from 2 to 6 pm
Suncatcher Painting

Monday, June 23 from 2 to 6 pm              
Diamond Art

Thursday, July 3 from 11 am to 5 pm  
Patriotic Crafts

Wednesday, July 9 from 1 to 6 pm  
Canvas Painting

Monday, July 14 from 1 to 2:30 pm
Bingo

Wednesday, July 30 from 2 to 7 pm      
Rock Painting

Kids’ Events Featured EventsAdults’ Events

Children under 8 must be accompanied
by an adult at all library events

All Ages Events
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Find Eric the
Eagle and get

a prize all
month long!


